S.No | Application No.
1. ADMK/2024/561
ADMK/2024/366
ADMK/2024/1082
ADMK/2024/168
ADMK/2024/630
ADMK/2024/968
ADMK/2024/116
ADMK/2024/938
ADMK/2024/596
ADMK/2024/928
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Union Territory of Ladakh
Technical education and skill development department

ITI Kargil

Selection List Round 2 - Welder , NCVT , PPP 2024

Name

Nissar Ali

MURTAZA ALI

Sadig Al

MOHD HASSAN

Abbas ali

MOHAMMAD SKANDAR
FEROZ AHMAD

Mukhtar hussain

INAYAT Ali

Mohammad hussain

Father's Name
Mohd Raza

ABUL HASSAN
Nissar Ali
MOHAMMAD MUSA
Haji Hanifa
HABIBULLAH

ALI JAFFAR
Ghulam Mehdi
Mohammad ali

Ghulam Mohammad

DOB

10/12/1990
20/03/1990
02/04/1998
26/06/2007
15/07/2003
29/01/2001
03/01/2003
03/03/1995
01/10/2004
01/11/2000

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Percentage
56.20
56.00
56.00
55.80
54.80
51.20
51.20
50.80
50.80
50.00



