Union Territory of Ladakh

Technical education and skill development department

ITI Kargil

Selection List Round 2 - Welder , NCVT , PPP 2024

S.No	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Percentage
1.	ADMK/2024/561	Nissar Ali	Mohd Raza	10/12/1990	Male	ST	56.20
2.	ADMK/2024/366	MURTAZA ALI	ABUL HASSAN	20/03/1990	Male	ST	56.00
3.	ADMK/2024/1082	Sadiq Ali	Nissar Ali	02/04/1998	Male	ST	56.00
4.	ADMK/2024/168	MOHD HASSAN	MOHAMMAD MUSA	26/06/2007	Male	ST	55.80
5.	ADMK/2024/630	Abbas ali	Haji Hanifa	15/07/2003	Male	ST	54.80
6.	ADMK/2024/968	MOHAMMAD SKANDAR	HABIBULLAH	29/01/2001	Male	ST	51.20
7.	ADMK/2024/116	FEROZ AHMAD	ALI JAFFAR	03/01/2003	Male	ST	51.20
8.	ADMK/2024/938	Mukhtar hussain	Ghulam Mehdi	03/03/1995	Male	ST	50.80
9.	ADMK/2024/596	INAYAT Ali	Mohammad ali	01/10/2004	Male	ST	50.80
10.	ADMK/2024/928	Mohammad hussain	Ghulam Mohammad	01/11/2000	Male	ST	50.00